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Roy W. Howard, Esquire
Attorney at Law

Admitted to Practice:
Florida and Michiqan

No.9821 7.1

1734 Northgate Boulevard
Sarasota, Florlda 34234

Phone: (341) 3514000, Ext. 4428
Facsimita: (841) 3514717

VIA FACSIMILE, FOUR (4) PAGES
December 11, 2003

Attn: Sean Toner

Division of Corporations

P.0. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32312

Fax Number (850) 245-6017

‘Re:  VITALLABS, INC., P02000116489, 2003 UBR

Dear Mr. Taner:

Enclosed please find a copy of the completed 2003 UBR for the referenced
corporation. The corporation did not receive the May correspondence regarding the
need for a Federal EIN, otherwise | would not have initiated the email correspondence
asking about the status of the corporation when we received a notice that it was
delinquent. Once we were told that the corporation needed a Federal EIN, we
consulted with our CPA about the proper tax structure for the corporation, applied for
the EIN and after receiving it in a notice dated November 4, 2003 (following) sent
another original UBR with the EIN included in a letter dated November 11, 2003 (also
following). As you know we have already paid $158.75 for this 2003 UBR and are still

requesting a certificate.

| am very concerned that our correspondence (both ways) does not seem to be
making it through the U.S. Mail or is being misplaced. | am following up this issue with
the corporation and | hope you are doing the same at your division. Thank you in

advance for your assistance.

Sincerely,

' Roy W..;Howard

Enclosures
RWH/del



